STATEMENT CERTIFYING COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 73.3580

I hereby certify that a notice of the filing of an application for the Renewal of

License of WYZZ-TV has been accomplished in the manner prescribed by Section

73.3580 of the Rules and Regulations of the Federal Communications Commission.

The requisite pre-filing and post-filing renewal announcements, copies of which

are attached, were broadcast over WYZZ-TV on the dates and at the times specified

below:
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PRE-FILING AND POST-FILING RENEWAL ANNOUNCEMENT
INSTRUCTIONS

The following three pages contain instructions for the broadcast of the pre-filing and
post-filing renewal announcements for Sinclair’s Bloomington, Illinois station. Included
with these instructions are the texts of the two types of announcements and a Statement
Certifying Compliance that needs to be completed, dated, executed and placed in the
station’s online public inspection file within seven (7) days after the last post-filing
renewal announcement has been aired or by October 23, 2013. If for any reason the
station did not air the required announcement on the specified days and during the
specified time periods, please contact the company’s communications counsel before the
Statement Certifying Compliance is finalized, dated and executed.

Pre-filing Renewal Announcements for
WYZZ-TV, Bloomington, IL, FAC ID 5875

The follongr pre filing renewal announcement must ‘bé read over the air on each of
the following days: June 1, June 16, July 1 and July 16, 2013. Of the four airings, at
least two of these announcements must be broadcast between 5:00 P.M. and 10:00
P.M.

Text:

“On August 7, 2008, WYZZ-TV was granted a license by the Federal Communications
Commission to serve the public interest as a public trustee until December 1, 2013.

Our license will expire on December 1,2013. We must ﬁle an application for license
renewal with the FCC by August 1, 2013 When filed, a copy of this appllcatlon will be
available for inspection at www. {cc gov. It contains information concerning the station's
performance over the last eight years.

Individuals who wish to advise the FCC of facts relating to our renewal application, and
to whether this station has operated in the public interest, should file comments and
petitions with the FCC by November 1, 2013. Further information concerning the FCC's
broadcast license renewal process is available at the FCC, Washington, D.C. 20554,
www.fce.gov.”



Post-filing Renewal Announcements for
WYZZ-TV, Bloomington, IL, FAC 1D 5875

The following post-filing renewal announcement must be read over the air on each
of the following days: August 1, August 16, September 1, September 16, October 1
and October 16, 2013.

Of these six airings:

1. At least three of the announcements must be aired between 5:00 P.M. and
10:00 P.M.

2. At least one announcement must be aired between 9:00 A.M. and 1:00 P.M.

3. At least one announcement must be aired between 1:00 P.M. and 5:00 P.M.

4. At least one announcement must be aired between 5:00 P.M. and 7:00 P.M.

Text:

“On August 7, 2008, WYZZ-TV was granted a license by the Federal Communications
Commission to serve the public interest as a public trustee until December 1, 2013.

Our license will expire on December 1,2013. We filed an application for license renewal
with the FCC. A copy of this application is available for inspection at www.fcc.gov. It
contains information concerning the station's performance over the last eight years.

Individuals who wish to advise the FCC of facts relating to our renewal application, and
to whether this station has operated in the public interest, should file comments and
petitions with the FCC by November 1, 2013. Further information concerning the FCC's
broadcast license renewal process is available at the FCC, Washington, D.C. 20554,
www.fee.pov.”




Sandy DeSutter

From: Eric Turpin [eric@zuus.com]

Sent: Wednesday, November 13, 2013 3:58 PM
To: Sandy DeSutter

Subject: RE: FCC pre-filing and post-filing certificate
Sandy,

Hope you are doing well.

I left you a voicemail about the document you sent to me. Since I'm not employed by your station | cannot sign this on
your behalf but what | can do is share with you the times we aired the spot foryou

8/1-5:10pm
8/16 — 12 Noon
9/1-2:30pm
9/16 - 6:48pm
10/1 - 5:50pm
10/16 — 6:45pm

Please let me know if there is any additional information you'll need.
Thanks

Eric Turpin|VICE PRESIDENT, AFFILIATE SALES
ZUUS Media

e| eric@zuus.com

0| 646-736-2541

¢ | 917-601-3724

New York | Nashville | Miami | Los Angeles

Www.zuus.com

ZUUS for Music Videos. Why Just Listen?

From: Sandy DeSutter [mailto:SDeSutter@wmbd.com]
Sent: Wednesday, November 13, 2013 4:15 PM

To: Eric Turpin

Subject: RE: FCC pre-filing and post-filing certificate

Here is the form for WYZZ. | need this asap...Thanks.

Sandra De Sutter | HR Contact & Programming
WMBD 31 | WYZZ Fox 43 | Bounce Central lllinois
3131 N. University

Peoria, IL 61604

Office: 309.686.9401 | Fax: 309.686.8650

Cell: 309.712.7937

www.ciproud.com

Follow us on Facebook




InventoryDate

Line Station

Order Placement for Contract (# 727818)
Spots Sold to Advertiser Peoria (# 19407) )

Rate Length Section Program Title

Last Activity

Cart Number 1SCI

)6/01/13 05:28:24PM
)6/01/13 06:54:26PM
)6/01/13 09:27:25PM
)6/16/13 05:40:44PM
)6/16/13 05:56:45PM
)6/16/13 06:19:13PM
)7/01/13 05:16:21PM
17/01/13 06:28:10PM
J7/01/13 09:05:35PM
37/16/13 05:11:03PM
J7/16/13 09:49:11PM
37/16/13 11:14:47PM
W Total Spots: 12

12.0
1.0
8.0
2.0
5.0
9.0
10.0
6.0
3.0
7.0
4.0
11.0

Peoria (WYZZ)
Peoria :w_<_m9
Peoria (WMBD)
Peoria (BMBD)
Peoria (WMBD)
Peoria (WYZZ)
Peoria (WYZZ)
Peoria (WMBD)
Peoria (BMBD)
Peoria (WMBD)
Peoria (BMBD)
Peoria (WYZZ)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00

VO G (PO U QG N

Big Bang Theory Weekend PRI 1

Movie Block (night)
48 Hrs Mystery Sa
Off the Chain

WMBD 31 News Wknd 530p
Fox Sunday Comedies 6p

Simpsons 5P
Wheel of Fortune M-F
Bounce Beats Profiles

WMBD 31 News @ 5p M-F

Movie Block (night)
Fox 43 News 9p

05/28/13 02:03:27PM
05/28/13 11:17:22AM
05/23/13 03:47:07PM
05/23/13 03:50:40PM
06/13/13 09:50:28AM
06/13/13 10:53:23AM
05/28/13 02:24:55PM
05/23/13 03:52:14PM
06/04/13 03:58:56PM
07/15/13 01:23:57PM
05/23/13 03:52:36PM
07/15/13 01:51:45PM

62977
62975
62975
62977
62977
62975
62975

62977

FCC
FCC
FCC
FCC
FCC
FCC
FCC

FCC

Printed by Carol (Nexstar\ccomella) on Thursday, November 07, 2013 at 12:28:23 PM
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inventoryDate

Order Placement for Contract (# 757458)
Spots Sold to Advertiser Peoria (# 19407) )

Rate Length Section Program Title

Last Activity

Cart Number_iSCI

08/01/13 05:44:56PM
08/01/13 05:14:35PM
08/01/13 06:41:39PM
08/16/13 10:16:58AM
08/16/13 11:07:09AM
08/16/13 11:59:12AM
09/01/13 05:27:56PM
09/01/13 06:44:04PM
09/01/13 05:48:47PM
09/16/13 02:12:28PM
09/16/13 01:23:25PM
09/16/13 03:47:27PM
10/01/13 06:24:35PM
10/01/13 08:15:33PM
10/01/13 09:20:58PM
10/16/13 05:17:02PM
10/16/13 06:45:03PM
10/16/13 06:14:29PM
W Total Spots: 18

Line _Station

3.0 Peoria (BMBD)
2.0 Peoria (WYZ2)
1.1 Peoria (WMBD)
6.0 Peoria (BMBD)
5.0 Peoria (WYZZ)
4.0 Peoria A<<§m9
8.0 Peoria (WYZZ)
9.0 Peoria :w_smov
7.0 Peoria (WMBD)
12.0 Peoria (BMBD)
11.0 Peoria (WYZZ)

10.0 Peoria (WMBD)
13.0 Peoria As\_swov
14.0 Peoria (WYZZ)
15.0 Peoria Amzmov
16.0 Peoria (WMBD)
18.0 Peoria (BMBD)
17.0 Peoria (WYZZ)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
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Movie Block (day)
Simpsons 5P

Wheel of Fortune M-F
Movie Block (day)
Judge Joe Brown 1
Young & Restless

WYZZ Sun Movie Aft Late 3 UP IN ._.Im AIR

Movie Block (night)

WMBD 31 News Wknd 530p

Movie Block (day)
Judge Mathis
Steve Harvey

WMBD 31 News @ mv M-F
FOX PRIME TUES 8-9P NEW GIRL/MINDY PROJECT

Movie Black (night)

WMBD 31 News @ 5p M-F

Catch 21 Block

MODERN FAMILY M-F 6P

07/29/13 12:26:28PM
07/29/13 12:26:25PM
07/31/13 10:12:38AM
07/29/13 12:26:59PM
07/29/13 12:26:55PM
08/15/13 09:12:31AM
08/29/13 01:29:07PM
07/29/13 12:27:32PM
07/29/13 12:27:15PM
08/21/13 09:19:25AM
07/29/13 12:27:39PM
07/29/13 12:27:38PM
07/29/13 12:28:08PM
07/29/13 12:28:06PM
09/04/13 02:03:31PM
10/11/13 08:08:44PM
09/19/13 09:53:22AM
08/07/13 03:21:14PM

63013
63012

63013
63012
63013

63012

63013
63012
63012
63013
63014
63012
63014
63013

Station
Station

Station
Station
Station

Station

Station
Station
Station
Station
Station
Station
Station
Station
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