STATEMENT CERTIFYING COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 73.3580

I hereby certify that a notice of the filing of an application for the Renewal of License of WYZZ-TV has been accomplished in the manner prescribed by Section 73.3580 of the Rules and Regulations of the Federal Communications Commission.

The requisite pre-filing and post-filing renewal announcements, copies of which are attached, were broadcast over WYZZ-TV on the dates and at the times specified below:

Pre-filing:

Post-filing:

Dates		Times	"x
e) 8/ /	81	e) <u>5:14</u> p	5:10P
f) 8/16	8/16	f) //:07a	12 noon
g)_9//	9/1	g) <u>5:2</u> 7p	2:30p
h) 9/16	9/16	h) 1:23p	6:48p.
i) / <i>0/1</i>	1011	i) 8:15p.	5:50p
j)/0//6	10/16	j) 6:14/2	6:45p.

WYZZ Licensee, Inc.

Signature:

Title:

P & GM

Date: 11 | 11 | 13

PRE-FILING AND POST-FILING RENEWAL ANNOUNCEMENT INSTRUCTIONS

The following three pages contain instructions for the broadcast of the pre-filing and post-filing renewal announcements for Sinclair's Bloomington, Illinois station. Included with these instructions are the texts of the two types of announcements and a Statement Certifying Compliance that needs to be completed, dated, executed and <u>placed in the station's online public inspection file within seven (7) days</u> after the last post-filing renewal announcement has been aired or by <u>October 23, 2013</u>. If for any reason the station did not air the required announcement on the specified days and during the specified time periods, please contact the company's communications counsel before the Statement Certifying Compliance is finalized, dated and executed.

Pre-filing Renewal Announcements for WYZZ-TV, Bloomington, IL, FAC ID 5875

The following pre-filing renewal announcement must be read over the air on each of the following days: June 1, June 16, July 1 and July 16, 2013. Of the four airings, at least two of these announcements must be broadcast between 5:00 P.M. and 10:00 P.M.

Text:

"On August 7, 2008, WYZZ-TV was granted a license by the Federal Communications Commission to serve the public interest as a public trustee until December 1, 2013.

Our license will expire on December 1, 2013. We must file an application for license renewal with the FCC by August 1, 2013. When filed, a copy of this application will be available for inspection at www.fcc.gov. It contains information concerning the station's performance over the last eight years.

Individuals who wish to advise the FCC of facts relating to our renewal application, and to whether this station has operated in the public interest, should file comments and petitions with the FCC by November 1, 2013. Further information concerning the FCC's broadcast license renewal process is available at the FCC, Washington, D.C. 20554, www.fcc.gov."

Post-filing Renewal Announcements for WYZZ-TV, Bloomington, IL, FAC ID 5875

The following post-filing renewal announcement must be read over the air on each of the following days: August 1, August 16, September 1, September 16, October 1 and October 16, 2013.

Of these six airings:

- 1. At least three of the announcements must be aired between 5:00 P.M. and 10:00 P.M.
- 2. At least one announcement must be aired between 9:00 A.M. and 1:00 P.M.
- 3. At least one announcement must be aired between 1:00 P.M. and 5:00 P.M.
- 4. At least one announcement must be aired between 5:00 P.M. and 7:00 P.M.

Text:

"On August 7, 2008, WYZZ-TV was granted a license by the Federal Communications Commission to serve the public interest as a public trustee until December 1, 2013.

Our license will expire on December 1, 2013. We filed an application for license renewal with the FCC. A copy of this application is available for inspection at www.fcc.gov. It contains information concerning the station's performance over the last eight years.

Individuals who wish to advise the FCC of facts relating to our renewal application, and to whether this station has operated in the public interest, should file comments and petitions with the FCC by November 1, 2013. Further information concerning the FCC's broadcast license renewal process is available at the FCC, Washington, D.C. 20554, www.fcc.gov."

Sandy DeSutter

From:

Eric Turpin [eric@zuus.com]

Sent:

Wednesday, November 13, 2013 3:58 PM

To:

Sandy DeSutter

Subject:

RE: FCC pre-filing and post-filing certificate

Sandy,

Hope you are doing well.

I left you a voicemail about the document you sent to me. Since I'm not employed by your station I cannot sign this on your behalf but what I can do is share with you the times we aired the spot for you

8/1 - 5:10pm

8/16 - 12 Noon

9/1 - 2:30pm

9/16 - 6:48pm

10/1 - 5:50pm

10/16 - 6:45pm

Please let me know if there is any additional information you'll need.

Thanks

Eric Turpin | VICE PRESIDENT, AFFILIATE SALES

ZUUS Media

e | eric@zuus.com

o | 646-736-2541

c | 917-601-3724

New York | Nashville | Miami | Los Angeles

www.zuus.com

ZUUS for Music Videos. Why Just Listen?

From: Sandy DeSutter [mailto: SDeSutter@wmbd.com]

Sent: Wednesday, November 13, 2013 4:15 PM

To: Eric Turpin

Subject: RE: FCC pre-filing and post-filing certificate

Here is the form for WYZZ. I need this asap...Thanks.

Sandra De Sutter I HR Contact & Programming

WMBD 31 | WYZZ Fox 43 | Bounce Central Illinois

3131 N. University Peoria, IL 61604

Office: 309.686.9401 | Fax: 309.686.8650

Cell: 309.712.7937 www.ciproud.com Follow us on Facebook

Order Placement for Contract (# 727818) Spots Sold to Advertiser Peoria (# 19407))

InventoryDate	Line Station	Rate Length Se	Rate Length Section Program Title	Last Activity	Cart Number ISC	er ISCI
)6/01/13 05:28:24PM	12.0 Peoria (WYZZ)	0.00 01:00 1	Big Bang Theory Weekend PRI 1		62977	FCC
	Peoria (BMBD)		Movie Block (night)			1
)6/01/13 09:27:25PM		0.00 01:00 1	48 Hrs Mystery Sa	_	62975	FCC
	Peoria (BMBD)		Off the Chain	05/23/13 03:50:40PM		
)6/16/13 05:56:45PM			WMBD 31 News Wknd 530p	>	62975	FCC
_			Fox Sunday Comedies 6p	06/13/13 10:53:23AM	62977	FCC
		0.00 01:00 1	Simpsons 5P	_	62977	FCC
	6.0 Peoria (WMBD)	0.00 01:00 1	Wheel of Fortune M-F	5	62975	FCC
07/01/13 09:05:35PM			Bounce Beats Profiles	06/04/13 03:58:56PM		1
07/16/13 05:11:03PM	٣		WMBD 31 News @ 5p M-F	07/15/13 01:23:57PM	62975	FCC
27/16/13 09:49:11PM	4.0 Peoria (BMBD)	0.00 01:00 1	Movie Block (night)	05/23/13 03:52:36PM		
07/16/13 11:14:47PM	07/16/13 11:14:47PM 11.0 Peoria (WYZZ)	0.00 01:00 1	Fox 43 News 9p	07/15/13 01:51:45PM	62977	FCC
國Total Spots: 12						

Order Placement for Contract (# 757458) Spots Sold to Advertiser Peoria (# 19407))

InventoryDate	Line Station	Rate Length Secti	Length Section Program Title	Last Activity	Cart Nun	Cart Number ISCI	
08/01/13 05:44:56PM 3	3.0 Peoria (BMBD)	0.00 01:00 2	Movie Block (day)	07/29/13 12:26:28PM			
08/01/13 05:14:35PM 2	0 Peoria (WYZZ)	_	Simpsons 5P	07/29/13 12:26:25PM I	63013	Station	
08/01/13 06:41:39PM 1	.1 Peoria (WMBD)	0.00 01:00 2	Wheel of Fortune M-F	07/31/13 10:12:39AM	63012	Station	
08/16/13 10:16:58AM 6	6.0 Peoria (BMBD)	0.00 01:00 2		07/29/13 12:26:59PM			
08/16/13 11:07:09AM E	5.0 Peoria (WYZZ)	0.00 01:00 2		07/29/13 12:26:55PM	63013	Station	
08/16/13 11:59:12AM 4	I.0 Peoria (WMBD)	0.00 01:00 2	Young & Restless	08/15/13 09:12:31AM	63012	Station	
09/01/13 05:27:56PM E	8.0 Peoria (WYZZ)	0.00 01:00 2	WYZZ Sun Movie Aft Late 3 UP IN THE AIR	08/29/13 01:29:07PM (63013	Station	
09/01/13 06:44:04PM S	9.0 Peoria (BMBD)	0.00 01:00 2	Movie Block (night)	07/29/13 12:27:32PM			
09/01/13 05:48:47PM 7	7.0 Peoria (WMBD)	0.00 01:00 2	WMBD 31 News Wknd 530p	07/29/13 12:27:15PM	63012	Station	
09/16/13 02:12:28PM 1	12.0 Peoria (BMBD)	0.00 01:00 2	Movie Block (day)	08/21/13 09:19:25AM			
09/16/13 01:23:25PM 1	11.0 Peoria (WYZZ)	0.00 01:00 2		07/29/13 12:27:39PM	63013	Station	
09/16/13 03:47:27PM 1	10.0 Peoria (WMBD)	0.00 01:00 2	Steve Harvey	07/29/13 12:27:39PM	63012	Station	
10/01/13 06:24:35PM 1	13.0 Peoria (WMBD)	0.00 01:00 2	WMBD 31 News @ 6p M-F	07/29/13 12:28:03PM	63012	Station	
10/01/13 08:15:33PM 1	14.0 Peoria (WYZZ)	_	EW GIRL/MINDY PROJECT	07/29/13 12:28:06PM	63013	Station	
10/01/13 09:20:58PM 1	15.0 Peoria (BMBD)	0.00 01:00 2	Movie Block (night)	09/04/13 02:03:31PM	63014	Station	
10/16/13 05:17:02PM 1	16.0 Peoria (WMBD)	0.00 01:00 2	WMBD 31 News @ 5p M-F	10/11/13 08:08:44PM	63012	Station	
10/16/13 06:45:03PM 1	18.0 Peoria (BMBD)	0.00 01:00 2	Catch 21 Block	09/19/13 09:53:22AM	63014	Station	
10/16/13 06:14:29PM 1	17.0 Peoria (WYZZ)	0.00 01:00 2	MODERN FAMILY M-F 6P	08/07/13 03:21:14PM	63013	Station	
Total Spots: 18							